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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness of any
interpretation, and we shall not, except in the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or expenses
incurred or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also subject to our
general terms and conditions set out in our current Price Schedule.

WARRIOR 7.0 SOFTWARE - Comments

NOTE: THIS LOG WAS DEPTH CORRELATED TO BAKER ATLAS RADIAL
CEMENT BOND LOG DATED: 07-01-2012

MAIN PASS: 5" = 100
CSG PSI: STATIC

Calibration Report
Database File: 081913_wpx_patterson_sg_514-27.db
Dataset Pathname: MAIN/pass1.1
Dataset Creation: Mon Aug 19 15:27:53 2013 by Calc SCH 120430




Gamma Ray Calibration Report

Serial Number: 10007260

Tool Model: 020

Performed: Sun Jun 13 13:33:21 1993
Calibrator Value: 1.0 GAPI
Background Reading: 0.0 cps
Calibrator Reading: 1.0 cps
Sensitivity: 1.0000 GAPIl/cps

Segmented Cement Bond Log Calibration Report

Serial Number: 10009897

Tool Model: 004

Calibration Casing Diameter: 4500 in
Calibration Depth: 654 517 ft

Master Calibration, performed Mon Aug 19 14:50:53 2013:

Raw (v) Calibrated (mv) Results
Zero Cal Zero Cal Gain Offset
3FT 0.000 0.928 0.000 81.196 79.562 -0.006
5FT 0.000 0.905 0.000 81.196 81.827 -0.006
51 0.000 0.853 0.000 100.000 101.303 -0.008
S2 0.000 0.903 0.000 100.000 100.818 -0.008
S3 0.000 0.947 0.000 100.000 98.129 -0.008
5S4 0.000 0.944 0.000 100.000 96.340 -0.008
S5 0.000 0.942 0.000 100.000 94 269 -0.007
S6 0.000 0.954 0.000 100.000 94.392 -0.007
S7 0.000 0.922 0.000 100.000 96.253 -0.007
S8 0.000 0.894 0.000 100.000 98.622 -0.008
Calibration Report
Serial Number: 10009897
Tool Model: 004
Performed:
Reference (degF) Reading ()
Low: 0.000 0.000
High: 1.000 1.000
Gain = 1.000 Offset= 0.000

N WAA

—RMWS

MAIN PASS
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ROCKY MOUNTAIN WIRELINE SERVICE
L

Database File:
Dataset Pathname:
Presentation Format:
Dataset Creation:

081913_wpx_patterson_sg_514-27.db
MAIN/pass1.1

rmws_schl

Mon Aug 19 15:27:53 2013 by Calc SCH 120430

Charted by: Depth in Feet scaled 1:240
15200 ccL 17400 LTEN |0 AMP (mV)100/0 AMPAVG 1501200 VDL 1200|1 SECTOR MAP 8
0 GR (GAPI) 150(0  (Ib)2000/0 AMPX5(mV) 20/0 AMPMAX 150 B o 80
380 TT (usec) 180/0  AMPMIN 150 i q
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Database File: 081913 _wpx_patterson_sg_514-27.db
Dataset Pathname: REPEAT/pass1
Presentation Format: rmws_schbl

Dataset Creation: Mon Aug 19 14:55:57 2013 by Log SCH 120430
Charted by: Depth in Feet scaled 1:240
15200 CCL 17400 LTEN 0 AMP(mV)100|0 AMPAVG 150/200 VDL 12001 SECTOR MAP 8
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Database File: 081913_wpx_patterson_sg_514-27.db

Dataset Pathname: FREE/pass1.1

Presentation Format: rmws_scbl

Dataset Creation: Mon Aug 19 15:20:18 2013 by Calc SCH 120430
Charted by: Depth in Feet scaled 1:240
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15200 CCL 17400 LTEN 0 AMP(mV)100/0 AMPAVG 150/200 VDL 12001 SECTOR MAP 8
0 GR (GAPI) 150/0  (Ib)2000/0 AMPX5(mV) 20/0 AMPMAX 150 N o 80
380 TT (usec) 1800 AMPMIN 150 i
Sensor | Offset (ft) Schematic Description Len(ft) | OD(in) | Wt(lb)
o ]
—._ CHD-AES (000001) 1.04 1.69 2.00
| | ] Cable Head
—._ XTU-002 (216415) 1.58 1.69 6.50
Crossover Ultrawire Toolbus To Ultralink
—._ CCL-028 (10008803) 1.61 3.13 36.00
CCL 1813 — CCL UW 3 1/8" SONDEX

—_ SNDX 3.00 2.38 22.00
6 Arm PRC 022 W/ GO ADAPTORS



WVF3FT
WVFS1
WVFS2
WVFS3
WVFS4
WVFS5
WVFS6
WVFS7
WVFS8

CBLTEMP

CBLROT

WVFSFT

GR
TSTAMP
ITEMPX
HVOLTX

10.28
10.28
10.28
10.28
10.28
10.28
10.28
10.28
10.28
10.28
10.28
9.28

0.72
0.00
0.00
0.00

\

UL

—__RBT-004 (10009897)
Radial Bond Tool (UW 3 1/8)

—_ SNDX
6 Arm PRC 022 W/ GO ADAPTORS

| PGR-020 (10007260)

Production Gamma Ray

BUL-006 (2129695)
— /" Bullnose Terminator

9.47

3.00

1.93

0.22

3.13

2.38

1.69

1.69

140.00

22.00

9.50

1.20

Dataset:

Total Length:
Total Weight:

O.D.

081913 _wpx_patterson_sg_514-27 db: field/well/MAIN/pass1.1

21851t
239.201b
3.131in

Company  WPX ENERGY

GRAND VALLEY
GARFIELD
COLORADO

Well PATTERSON SG 514-27

—RMWS\_ >~
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- — ——




